
Sıra TC Kimlik No Ad Soyad Başarı Puanı Sonuç

1 15*******38 Fı**** DO**** 76,75 1. Yedek 

2 31*******38 Mu**** ÖZ**** 76,66 2. Yedek 

3 10*******48 Me**** ÇA**** 76,2 3. Yedek 

4 28*******90 Bü**** OR**** 76,2 4. Yedek 

5 29*******66 As**** AK**** 76 5. Yedek 

6 41*******28 Öz**** ÖZ**** 75,96 6. Yedek 

7 10*******72 Be**** ES**** 75,96 7. Yedek 

8 71*******60 Me**** YI**** 75,96 8. Yedek 

9 44*******52 Ta**** CE**** 75,73 9. Yedek 

10 23*******84 Me**** GÜ**** 75,5 10. Yedek 

11 66*******78 Fa**** PE**** 75,5 11. Yedek 

12 57*******26 Na**** ER**** 75,5 12. Yedek 

13 23*******98 Ez**** GA**** 75,5 13. Yedek 

14 55*******84 Em**** İN**** 75,5 14. Yedek 

15 21*******20 Bu**** ÇE**** 75,03 15. Yedek 

16 10*******28 To**** HA**** 75,03 16. Yedek 

17 72*******54 Kü**** DE**** 74,8 17. Yedek 

18 54*******76 Me**** KI**** 74,63 18. Yedek 

19 57*******46 Tu**** ER**** 74,33 19. Yedek 

20 37*******22 Er**** AL**** 74,33 20. Yedek 

21 33*******66 Gö**** ŞE**** 74,1 21. Yedek 

22 54*******74 Oz**** TE**** 74 22. Yedek 

23 25*******70 Se**** ÇA**** 74 23. Yedek 

24 58*******86 Öm**** ŞE**** 73,86 24. Yedek 

25 13*******20 Tu**** Bİ**** 73,86 25. Yedek 

26 16*******64 Na**** BO**** 73,83 26. Yedek 

27 32*******00 Mu**** TE**** 73,8 27. Yedek 

28 50*******68 Gö**** KI**** 73,4 28. Yedek 

29 69*******44 Se**** YE**** 73,1 29. Yedek 

30 37*******52 Me**** YI**** 72,7 30. Yedek 

31 40*******34 Di**** DO**** 72,46 31. Yedek 

32 58*******38 As**** TÜ**** 72,4 32. Yedek 

33 34*******84 Yü**** YA**** 72,29 33. Yedek 

34 14*******90 Gi**** BÜ**** 72,23 34. Yedek 

35 28*******70 Öz**** TE**** 72,23 35. Yedek 

36 16*******32 Eb**** TU**** 72 36. Yedek 

37 33*******58 Mu**** KI**** 71,95 37. Yedek 

38 51*******16 Se**** TO**** 71,9 38. Yedek 
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39 19*******66 Oğ**** AL**** 71,76 39. Yedek 

40 68*******82 Ye**** YÜ**** 71,76 40. Yedek 

41 48*******08 Na**** AK**** 71,57 41. Yedek 

42 42*******94 Er**** KA**** 71,35 42. Yedek 

43 27*******10 Ci**** GE**** 71,3 43. Yedek 

44 20*******16 Ek**** TO**** 71,3 44. Yedek 

45 37*******06 Bu**** ER**** 71,3 45. Yedek 

46 16*******96 Be**** ŞA**** 71,3 46. Yedek 

47 15*******60 Ra**** AK**** 71,06 47. Yedek 

48 33*******96 Gö**** BA**** 70,75 48. Yedek 

49 62*******44 Ha**** VE**** 70,36 49. Yedek 

50 21*******16 Hi**** KA**** 70,36 50. Yedek 

51 17*******64 Ze**** Cİ**** 70,36 51. Yedek 

52 61*******54 Mu**** BE**** 70,13 52. Yedek 

53 52*******86 Mu**** ÜL**** 70,05 53. Yedek 

54 28*******70 Gü**** AK**** 69,92 54. Yedek 

55 19*******04 Sa**** CO**** 69,75 55. Yedek 

56 31*******16 Şu**** KO**** 69,66 56. Yedek 

57 72*******04 So**** GÜ**** 69,66 57. Yedek 

58 55*******46 Fa**** KA**** 69,65 58. Yedek 

59 25*******22 Ga**** YA**** 69,62 59. Yedek 

60 21*******46 Es**** KI**** 69,43 60. Yedek 

61 40*******88 Ga**** DE**** 69,43 61. Yedek 

62 47*******16 Se**** ÖN**** 69,43 62. Yedek 

63 14*******92 Er**** GÜ**** 69,43 63. Yedek 

64 25*******02 Al**** PA**** 69,43 64. Yedek 

65 20*******70 Ba**** ÖZ**** 69,43 65. Yedek 

66 14*******04 Ya**** KÜ**** 69,2 66. Yedek 

67 23*******16 Ba**** AR**** 69,2 67. Yedek 

68 14*******20 Ka**** DO**** 69,2 68. Yedek 

69 14*******44 Be**** KA**** 68,96 69. Yedek 

70 29*******48 Ha**** DE**** 68,83 70. Yedek 

71 25*******88 Ha**** YI**** 68,73 71. Yedek 

72 16*******68 Eb**** EK**** 68,5 72. Yedek 

73 32*******72 Ta**** AY**** 68,5 73. Yedek 

74 12*******12 Tu**** BA**** 68,26 74. Yedek 

75 25*******38 Se**** BA**** 68,26 75. Yedek 

76 15*******36 Fu**** GE**** 68,26 76. Yedek 

77 32*******44 Şü**** KU**** 68,26 77. Yedek 

78 10*******64 Fa**** SE**** 68,03 78. Yedek 

79 26*******86 Hü**** İL**** 68,03 79. Yedek 

80 14*******22 Şa**** KU**** 68,03 80. Yedek 

81 14*******40 Fa**** YI**** 67,8 81. Yedek 

82 12*******12 Ya**** KI**** 67,8 82. Yedek 

83 21*******76 Se**** YA**** 67,8 83. Yedek 

84 21*******86 Ke**** YA**** 67,8 84. Yedek 

85 60*******14 Se**** ZE**** 67,64 85. Yedek 

86 28*******04 Bi**** TU**** 67,56 86. Yedek 

87 59*******70 Ya**** AK**** 67,56 87. Yedek 

88 19*******62 Se**** KA**** 67,56 88. Yedek 

89 44*******88 Ah**** KE**** 67,56 89. Yedek 

90 15*******92 Fa**** GÖ**** 67,36 90. Yedek 



91 37*******84 Tü**** KÖ**** 67,33 91. Yedek 

92 38*******98 Os**** KA**** 67,33 92. Yedek 

93 42*******16 On**** Sİ**** 67,33 93. Yedek 

94 17*******10 Se**** KA**** 67,1 94. Yedek 

95 39*******72 Ah**** AR**** 67,1 95. Yedek 

96 14*******90 Fa**** CA**** 67,1 96. Yedek 

97 11*******48 Hü**** Yİ**** 67,1 97. Yedek 

98 28*******98 Fa**** OR**** 67,02 98. Yedek 

99 29*******22 Ka**** YE**** 66,86 99. Yedek 

100 13*******72 Üm**** TA**** 66,63 100. Yedek 

101 50*******88 Hu**** İN**** 66,41 101. Yedek 

102 12*******20 De**** SO**** 66,4 102. Yedek 

103 44*******66 Ra**** DU**** 66,4 103. Yedek 

104 47*******92 Mu**** Gİ**** 66,16 104. Yedek 

105 34*******84 Rı**** BA**** 66,16 105. Yedek 

106 11*******22 Oğ**** DE**** 66,16 106. Yedek 

107 13*******24 Di**** TE**** 65,93 107. Yedek 

108 17*******64 Me**** ÖR**** 65,93 108. Yedek 

109 28*******68 Bü**** SE**** 65,7 109. Yedek 

110 30*******72 Kü**** MU**** 65,7 110. Yedek 

111 14*******02 Ça**** FE**** 65,46 111. Yedek 

112 39*******94 Se**** OK**** 65,46 112. Yedek 

113 50*******80 Ni**** TE**** 65,46 113. Yedek 

114 61*******12 Li**** ÜS**** 65,46 114. Yedek 

115 22*******72 Şü**** ÇE**** 65,46 115. Yedek 

116 45*******64 Ha**** UL**** 65,46 116. Yedek 

117 15*******96 Jü**** CA**** 65,45 117. Yedek 

118 38*******22 Di**** ÖZ**** 65,25 118. Yedek 

119 33*******48 Oğ**** AÇ**** 65,23 119. Yedek 

120 12*******76 Be**** KÖ**** 65,23 120. Yedek 

121 24*******26 Ni**** GÜ**** 65 121. Yedek 

122 41*******64 Hü**** DE**** 65 122. Yedek 

123 20*******08 Mu**** UY**** 65 123. Yedek 

124 27*******02 Na**** GÜ**** 64,76 124. Yedek 

125 49*******18 Ay**** GÜ**** 64,76 125. Yedek 

126 40*******36 Ef**** Bİ**** 64,71 126. Yedek 

127 21*******52 En**** BE**** 64,66 127. Yedek 

128 16*******52 Be**** DU**** 64,53 128. Yedek 

129 48*******08 Ka**** ŞA**** 64,53 129. Yedek 

130 31*******30 Ha**** KO**** 64,53 130. Yedek 

131 53*******72 Me**** PA**** 64,53 131. Yedek 

132 63*******92 Di**** SE**** 64,38 132. Yedek 

133 30*******96 Se**** AR**** 64,3 133. Yedek 

134 49*******00 Em**** KÖ**** 64,3 134. Yedek 

135 16*******26 Si**** UY**** 64,06 135. Yedek 

136 14*******20 Gü**** DE**** 64,06 136. Yedek 

137 13*******88 Tu**** IL**** 64,06 137. Yedek 

138 15*******12 Em**** EM**** 64,06 138. Yedek 

139 17*******86 Me**** GÜ**** 64,06 139. Yedek 

140 33*******32 Me**** KA**** 64,06 140. Yedek 

141 25*******10 İb**** ER**** 64,06 141. Yedek 

142 38*******64 Me**** YA**** 63,83 142. Yedek 



143 24*******38 Cü**** DE**** 63,83 143. Yedek 

144 38*******14 Er**** AL**** 63,6 144. Yedek 

145 21*******26 İb**** ÜN**** 63,36 145. Yedek 

146 18*******68 Ku**** ÖZ**** 63,36 146. Yedek 

147 20*******46 Mu**** ÖZ**** 63,13 147. Yedek 

148 22*******22 Ne**** ÖZ**** 62,7 148. Yedek 

149 32*******10 Ra**** MA**** 62,66 149. Yedek 

150 20*******30 Al**** SE**** 62,66 150. Yedek 

151 50*******88 Hu**** İN**** 66,41 101. Yedek 

152 12*******20 De**** SO**** 66,4 102. Yedek 

153 44*******66 Ra**** DU**** 66,4 103. Yedek 

154 47*******92 Mu**** Gİ**** 66,16 104. Yedek 

155 34*******84 Rı**** BA**** 66,16 105. Yedek 

156 11*******22 Oğ**** DE**** 66,16 106. Yedek 

157 13*******24 Di**** TE**** 65,93 107. Yedek 

158 17*******64 Me**** ÖR**** 65,93 108. Yedek 

159 28*******68 Bü**** SE**** 65,7 109. Yedek 

160 30*******72 Kü**** MU**** 65,7 110. Yedek 

161 14*******02 Ça**** FE**** 65,46 111. Yedek 

162 39*******94 Se**** OK**** 65,46 112. Yedek 

163 50*******80 Ni**** TE**** 65,46 113. Yedek 

164 61*******12 Li**** ÜS**** 65,46 114. Yedek 

165 22*******72 Şü**** ÇE**** 65,46 115. Yedek 

166 45*******64 Ha**** UL**** 65,46 116. Yedek 

167 15*******96 Jü**** CA**** 65,45 117. Yedek 

168 38*******22 Di**** ÖZ**** 65,25 118. Yedek 

169 33*******48 Oğ**** AÇ**** 65,23 119. Yedek 

170 12*******76 Be**** KÖ**** 65,23 120. Yedek 

171 24*******26 Ni**** GÜ**** 65 121. Yedek 

172 41*******64 Hü**** DE**** 65 122. Yedek 

173 20*******08 Mu**** UY**** 65 123. Yedek 

174 27*******02 Na**** GÜ**** 64,76 124. Yedek 

175 49*******18 Ay**** GÜ**** 64,76 125. Yedek 

176 40*******36 Ef**** Bİ**** 64,71 126. Yedek 

177 21*******52 En**** BE**** 64,66 127. Yedek 

178 16*******52 Be**** DU**** 64,53 128. Yedek 

179 48*******08 Ka**** ŞA**** 64,53 129. Yedek 

180 31*******30 Ha**** KO**** 64,53 130. Yedek 

181 53*******72 Me**** PA**** 64,53 131. Yedek 

182 63*******92 Di**** SE**** 64,38 132. Yedek 

183 30*******96 Se**** AR**** 64,3 133. Yedek 

184 49*******00 Em**** KÖ**** 64,3 134. Yedek 

185 16*******26 Si**** UY**** 64,06 135. Yedek 

186 14*******20 Gü**** DE**** 64,06 136. Yedek 

187 13*******88 Tu**** IL**** 64,06 137. Yedek 

188 15*******12 Em**** EM**** 64,06 138. Yedek 

189 17*******86 Me**** GÜ**** 64,06 139. Yedek 

190 33*******32 Me**** KA**** 64,06 140. Yedek 

191 25*******10 İb**** ER**** 64,06 141. Yedek 

192 38*******64 Me**** YA**** 63,83 142. Yedek 

193 24*******38 Cü**** DE**** 63,83 143. Yedek 

194 38*******14 Er**** AL**** 63,6 144. Yedek 



195 21*******26 İb**** ÜN**** 63,36 145. Yedek 

196 18*******68 Ku**** ÖZ**** 63,36 146. Yedek 

197 20*******46 Mu**** ÖZ**** 63,13 147. Yedek 

198 22*******22 Ne**** ÖZ**** 62,7 148. Yedek 

199 32*******10 Ra**** MA**** 62,66 149. Yedek 

200 20*******30 Al**** SE**** 62,66 150. Yedek 


